
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Hammer Throw W65 (3)
Judge: 

Jutta Schäfer GER Schweinfurt, GER 97-08-17WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 44.38

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-31  13:15:00

End: 23-03-31  14:19:00

1 911 Elke HERZIG W65 36.40  SB   Germany

2 3988 Carol FINSRUD W65 35.35     United States of America

3 2369 Live BÅSEN W65 32.00     Norway

4 530 Liisa MÄKITÖRMÄ W65 31.17     Finland

5 325 Alexandra ADLEROVÁ W65 30.89     Czech Republic

6 93 Jill TAYLOR W65 29.79     Australia

7 3913 Iryna ZOZULIA W65 29.34     Ukraine

8 396 Ema RYCKOVA W65 26.81     Czech Republic

9 1096 Barbara SCHLOSSER W65 26.45     Germany

10 525 Virve LÄNNISTÖ W65 25.73     Finland

11 1779 Lucinda MOORE-FOX W65 24.53     Ireland

12 2356 Ingrid ZUIJDERVLIET W65 24.52     Netherlands

13 2984 Halina ŚLĘZAK W65 17.71     Poland

14 4125 Darcy SMITH W65 16.57  SB   United States of America

2257 AGUILAR Maria Guadalupe DAVILA W65 DNS     Mexico

I II III IV V VI

36.40 33.35 36.05 x x 36.12Elke HERZIG

35.35 29.20 x x 32.41 xCarol FINSRUD

29.86 26.89 27.73 28.64 32.00 30.49Live BÅSEN

28.06 31.17 30.97 x x 30.17Liisa MÄKITÖRMÄ

30.70 x 30.89 x x 29.68Alexandra ADLEROVÁ

x 27.82 x 28.33 28.71 29.79Jill TAYLOR

27.79 28.52 29.34 x x xIryna ZOZULIA

25.44 25.80 26.81 25.82 26.66 25.01Ema RYCKOVA

23.07 26.45 24.75Barbara SCHLOSSER

23.63 24.65 25.73Virve LÄNNISTÖ

23.93 22.54 24.53Lucinda MOORE-FOX

24.11 24.52 23.44Ingrid ZUIJDERVLIET

x x 17.71Halina ŚLĘZAK

x 13.44 16.57Darcy SMITH
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Final Elke HERZIG Germany 36.401  SB   

2 Final Carol FINSRUD United States of America 35.352     

3 Final Live BÅSEN Norway 32.003     

4 Final Liisa MÄKITÖRMÄ Finland 31.174     

5 Final Alexandra ADLEROVÁ Czech Republic 30.895     

6 Final Jill TAYLOR Australia 29.796     

7 Final Iryna ZOZULIA Ukraine 29.347     

8 Final Ema RYCKOVA Czech Republic 26.818     

9 Final Barbara SCHLOSSER Germany 26.459     

10 Final Virve LÄNNISTÖ Finland 25.7310     

11 Final Lucinda MOORE-FOX Ireland 24.5311     

12 Final Ingrid ZUIJDERVLIET Netherlands 24.5212     

13 Final Halina ŚLĘZAK Poland 17.7113     

14 Final Darcy SMITH United States of America 16.5714  SB   

Final AGUILAR Maria Guadalupe DAVILA Mexico DNSDNS     
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